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FP

GK

FP

GK

ユニフォーム

チームスタッフ

正／副 正／副

過去の新人戦成績 過去の新人戦成績

昨年度 昨年度

2023年度
2022年度

富山大学
Cooper Todd
小坂　侑子
井上　和葉
松尾　朋樹
渡邉　　輝

渡邉　輝

監督、顧問、チーム代表者
マネージャー
マネージャー
学生スタッフ
主務

３級　３年

白
紺
白

緑
緑
緑

エンジ
エンジ
エンジ

黄
黄
黄

1 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
9 
11 
12 
20 
29 
35 
36 
38 
39 
41 
42 

中島 人貴
木内 壮
高田 優
梶原 徹平
横井 克海
中尾 藍樹
小川 豪斗
山本 瑛太
近藤 優大
平田 周
井野 憲吾
井上 将也
黒田 侑希
太田 喜丈
竹腰 涼太
柳原 健伸
所村 勇輝

なかじま　ひとき

きうち　そう

たかだ　まさる

かじはら　てっぺい

よこい　かつみ

なかお　あいき

おがわ　たけと

やまもと　えいた

こんどう　ゆうだい

ひらた　しゅう

いの　けんご

いのうえ　まさや

くろだ　ゆうき

おおた　よしたけ

たけこし　りょうた

やなぎはら　けんしん

しょむら　ゆうき

GK

DF

MF

MF

DF

MF

FW

MF

DF

DF

MF

DF

MF

MF

FW

MF

MF

2年

1年

1年

1年

2年

2年

1年

1年

1年

2年

2年

1年

1年

2年

1年

2年

2年

173cm

173cm

168cm

177cm

179cm

173cm

173cm

175cm

177cm

171cm

177cm

165cm

170cm

181cm

170cm

161cm

174cm

68kg

64kg

51kg

72kg

67kg

73kg

65kg

75kg

69kg

63kg

65kg

58kg

60kg

69kg

63kg

51kg

62kg

城南菱創高

桃山高

豊田南高

金沢桜丘高

知立東高

豊田南高

金沢桜丘高

富山北部高

大垣南高

武生高

富山南高

金沢高

長良高

日進西高

成田国際高

多治見高

金沢桜丘高

所在地
富山県富山市五福3190

２回戦敗退
２回戦敗退

２回戦敗退


